



About Terry Hall

I help my clients calculate and manage their tax responsibilities. They also receive my personal attention and thoughtful advice all year long. I provide services for: Investors, Business Owners, Property Owners, Trusts, Estates, and Delinquent Filers. — Terry Hall, C.P.A.

Terry Hall, C.P.A., 6615 Grand Avenue, Gurnee, IL 60031, (847) 623-3025 | TerryHallCPA.com

Financial & Professional Background

- B.A. Accounting and Business, with Honors, 1984
- Certified Public Accountant, 1985
- IL CPA Society Faculty, Litigation/Forensic Acctg
- Wisconsin CPA Society
- State Litigation Committees, Illinois And Wisconsin
- American Arbitration Association
- American Bar Association, Associate Member,
- National Society of Tax Professionals
- National Assn of Tax Professionals
- Independent Accountants Association of Illinois
- Board Member, Women in the Director's Chair
- Woodland District 50 Board of Education

- Board Member, Mooney Repertory Theater
- Board Member, Museum of the Sixties
- Lake Forest Academy Woman of Distinction Award
- Lifetime Achievement Award, Marquis Who's Who
- Lake Forest Academy Alumni Advisory Board
- Who's Who in America, Who's Who in the World
- CPA's for the Public Interest- Outstanding Volunteer
- IRS/Stakeholder Liaison Committee IL Member
- Board Member, International Assn. of Tour Managers
- Board Member, Nat'l Federation of Tourist Guide Assns.
- ByLaws Chairman, Chicago Tour Guide Professionals Assn.
- Illinois State Senator, District 31

Terry Hall, C.P.A., 6615 Grand Avenue, Gurnee, IL 60031, (847) 623-3025